ltem

Fuel Filter (oil) Model 1A-25A

Diesel 3439 Napa Gold
Drawer Catch
Stop nuts (steel)

Adapter compression insert and

sleeve

2 hole plastic straps (1 3/4")
Medium S-hooks (1 7/10")
Gas can w/screw cap, stopper,

vent cap
Compressor valve
Steel washers (3/8")

Marsh vacuum pressure gauge

Eye bolts

Hex bolts and nuts
Sheet metal screws
Hose clamps

Strap hinge (2")
Cabinet knobs

Drip irrigation emitters
Napa Autobelt
Assorted washers
Assorted nuts
Assorted wood screws
Assorted staples
Assorted bolts
Threaded rods
Hinges

Battery Charger
Tractor sprinkler
Honda lever control
Needle ball bearing

Fuel System
Fuel System
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware

Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware

Fuel System

Tools and Accesories
Mechanical Hardware
Tools and Accesories
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Tools and Accesories
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Plumbing and Irrigation
Auto Accesories
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Mechanical Hardware
Tools and Accesories
Tools and Accesories
Auto Accesories
Misc. Hardware

Quantity

1 box

1 box
~15

1jar

1jar

Price Marked
$20.00
$25.00

$0.50
$5.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$25.00
$5.00
$1-87
$1-96
$1.00
$4.00
$0.50
$0.05
$5.00
$4.00

$7.00
$10.00

$20.00
$35.00
$4.00
$3.00

ltem Sold Y/N

N

N
N
N

ZzZ Z2 Z

Z2 2 2222222 2 Z2

Notes

each

each

assorted sizes/types

full container, assorted sizes
each

each

each

Ax 37

jaris $4, or OBO each

OBO

OBO

OBO

OBO

OBO, 1/2 13" x 12", zinc pleated
OBO

10 amp, priced as assuming it works



Start button

50 gal ag basin
Power restore kit
Ignition switch
Shock cords

Ball valve

Pressure gauge
LED lamp
Compression connectors
Sensor wire

MISC paint stuff
Spray paint gun
Spray paint canister w/lid
Cabin air filter

Water filter
Fuel/water separator
Line filter

Protection cable

End link grommet
Flanged waste bend
Plant support
Compression elbow
Boiler/Burner parts
Thick rope
Receptacle cover
Wingnut wire connector
Heater coil

Flux core wire

Wire connectors
Splice locks

Heater coil

Pressure gauge

Tools and Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Tools and Accessories
Auto Accesories

Auto Accesories

Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories

Tools and Accessories 3

Tools and Accessories
Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous 2

Miscellaneous

Auto Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Fuel System

Plumbing and Irrigation 2

Miscellaneous

Misc. Hardware
Plumbing and Irrigation
Home Improvement
Plumbing and Irrigation
Plumbing and Irrigation
Miscellaneous

Tools and Accessories
Mechanical Hardware
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories full box
Tools and Accessories

Plumbing and Irrigation 2

Plumbing and Irrigation

$4.00
$40.00
$10.00
$15.00
$5.00
$20.00
$55.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00

$50.00
$15.00
$12.00
$20.00
$20.00
$6.00
$30.00
$5.00
$1.00
$0.25
$12.00
$25.00
$4.00
$8.00
$3.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$3.00
$10.00
$10.00

OBO

each

OoBO
each

each

each
each



Tail light

Light cover

MISC wires

Electric wire

Tailgate handle

Peterson grommet

Brass compression elbows
MISC wire connectors
washer and screw set
small parts pack

Detroit fuel filter

Refill wool felt filter
Reflector stick on

Filter A/C cartridge
Trucklight advanced LED
O ring drain cover

Nylon barb to mp adapter
Goodyear insta-lock

> extra insta lock pieces
Pipe cap

Assorted fittings

Electric caps

1/2 pump flange set
Insta lock part

Rubber washer

Flange gasket set
Rubber flange set

700B series pump biodiesel &

E85 kit
Clip and copper well assy
Water hose pipe

1/4" double barbed connector

Auto Accessories
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Auto Accessories
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Electrical

Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Fuel System
Fuel System
Auto Accessories
Auto Accessories
Auto Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Misc. Hardware
Electrical

Misc. Hardware
Plumbing and Irrigation
Misc. Hardware
Electrical

Misc. Hardware
Electrical

Misc. Hardware
Fuel System
Misc. Hardware

Fuel System

Plumbing and Irrigation
Plumbing and Irrigation
Tools and Accessories

1 baggie

$1.00
$0.25
$2.00
$6.00
$12.00
$4.00
$2.00
$0.10
$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$0.25
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$10.00
$3.00

$15.00
$12.00
$3.00
$0.75

each

each

each
each

includes adapter, screws, and elbow

3/16"

each

each
each



Pipe thread tape

water section and discharge
hose

T wrench

Fuel filter

Master meter

1/2 set of truck tire chains
pipe clamps

rubber strip

lock trigger pour system
flamable liquid nozzle
mercedes benz filter

gas hose

float valve

saftey drum cover
emt clamps

M2 brass fitting

pipe clamps

parker hydraulic hose
metal pipe cap

misc. wheel

bell and gossett flange gasket

set

Hinge

pipe connector
metal cap

wire cap
cush-a-clamp
misc wall pieces
electrical fittings
roll of roofing tar

Tools and Accessories

Plumbing and Irrigation
Tools and Accessories
Auto Accessories

Misc. Hardware

Auto Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Plumbing and Irrigation
Plumbing and Irrigation
Fuel System

Fuel System

Fuel System

Plumbing and Irrigation

Fuel System
Miscelloaneous

Misc. Hardware
Plumbing and Irrigation
Auto Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Auto Accessories

Misc. Hardware

Tools and Accessories
Plumbing and Irrigation
Plumbing and Irrigation
Electrical
Miscellaneous

Home Improvement
Electrical

Home Improvement

$1.00

$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$17.00
$25.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$15.00
$12.00
$4.00

$5.00

$45.00
$0.50
$15.00
$4.00
$50.00
$5.00
$2.00

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.50
$4.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00

yellow

was priced at $30 but seems excessive
so switched to 5

55 gal and was priced at $90, seems
excessive so reduced to 45

each

new

screws in them



assorted bag of nuts
roll of weed mat
boiler shroud bolts
pipe fittings

teethed nuts
compressed air filter regulator
ideal wire market booklet
electric adapter
PECO electric clamps
pipe connectors
concrete anchor
hurricane ties

vinyl strap

faucet washers

fuses

pop rivets

brass rivets

brass handles

3" brass handle

2" brass handle
porcelain knob

shelf support brackets
wood knobs

Hex bolts

handle

flower shaped knobs
bolts

long nails

pipe clamps

adapter

elbow fittings
washers

Misc. Hardware
Home Improvement
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Auto Accessories
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Misc. Hardware
Miscellaneous
Home Improvement
Miscellaneous
Plumbing and Irrigation
Electrical

Misc Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Tools and Accessories
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware
Electric

Misc. Hardware
Misc. Hardware

10

200

™A N © ©

20

10

$4.00
$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$10.00
$10.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$30.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.00
$2.00
$6.00
$7.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$0.25
$8.00
$2.00
$3.00
$0.25
$0.25
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$0.50

each

each

each
each
each
each

each
large
each
each
each
each
each

each
each



companion flanges
screws and nuts
assorted connectors
plugs

conduit connectors
electtric cover plate
gate door

antique record cabinet
green barrel

red barrel

wood cart

shelving unit
generator (?)

picnic basket (L)
picnic basket (SM)
light switch and panel set
light switch (SM)

light panel

cable connector
squeeze connector
cable connector
conduit connector
light switch cover
rubber protector
elbow fittings

3 way connector (L)

3 way connector (SM)
2 way connector (L)

2 way connector (SM)
2 way connector (XL)

incandescent 600W-120V AC

dimmer

Misc. Hardware

Misc. Hardware
Electrical
Miscellaneous
Electrical

Electrical

Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Home Improvement
Electrical
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Miscellaneous

Misc. Hardware

Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accesories
Tools and Accesories
Tools and Accessories

Electrical

N

o OO W N ODN

$10.00
$0.05
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.25

whole set
each
each
each
each

each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each



intermatic timers

electrical switchboxes

light switch

ground fault circuit interrupter
eye wash station

static discharge reel
stainless steel elbow

faucet cross

3 way pipe t connector

pipe reducer

tube adapter

galvanized fitting

pipe bushing

nipple pipe fitting

twist on wire connectors
small elbow fitting

light switch and accessories
light switch panel

screw connector

buckets

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Miscellaneous
Electrical

Misc Hardware
Plumbing and Irrigation
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories
Tools and Accessories
Misc. Hardware

Misc. Hardware

Misc. Hardware

Tools and Accessories
Misc. Hardware
Electrical

Electrical

Misc. Hardware

N WO N W

10

$3.00
$0.10
$0.25
$2.00
$25.00
$20.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00

each
each

each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each

2 pc set



