Item		Quantity	Price Marked	Item Sold Y/N	Notes
Fuel Filter (oil) Model 1A-25A	Fuel System	1	\$20.00	N	
Diesel 3439 Napa Gold	Fuel System	1	\$25.00	N	
Drawer Catch	Mechanical Hardware	1	\$0.50	N	
Stop nuts (steel)	Mechanical Hardware	1 box	\$5.00	N	
Adapter compression insert and sleeve	Mechanical Hardware	1	\$2.00	N	
2 hole plastic straps (1 3/4")	Mechanical Hardware	10	\$2.50	N	
Medium S-hooks (1 7/10")	Mechanical Hardware		\$2.00	N	
Gas can w/screw cap, stopper, vent cap	Fuel System	2	\$2.00	N	
Compressor valve	Tools and Accesories		\$1.00	N	each
Steel washers (3/8")	Mechanical Hardware	1 box	\$5.00	N	
Marsh vacuum pressure gauge	Tools and Accesories	1	\$25.00	N	
Eye bolts	Mechanical Hardware		\$5.00	N	each
Hex bolts and nuts	Mechanical Hardware		\$1 - \$7	N	assorted sizes/types
Sheet metal screws	Misc. Hardware	1 box	\$1 - \$6	N	full container, assorted sizes
Hose clamps	Tools and Accesories	~15	\$1.00	N	each
Strap hinge (2")	Mechanical Hardware		\$4.00	N	
Cabinet knobs	Mechanical Hardware		\$0.50	N	each
Drip irrigation emitters	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$0.05	N	each
Napa Autobelt	Auto Accesories		\$5.00		A x 37
Assorted washers	Mechanical Hardware	1 jar	\$4.00		jar is \$4, or OBO each
Assorted nuts	Mechanical Hardware				ОВО
Assorted wood screws	Mechanical Hardware				ОВО
Assorted staples	Mechanical Hardware				ОВО
Assorted bolts	Mechanical Hardware	1 jar	\$7.00		OBO
Threaded rods	Mechanical Hardware		\$10.00		OBO, 1/2 13" x 12", zinc pleated
Hinges	Mechanical Hardware				ОВО
Battery Charger	Tools and Accesories		\$20.00		10 amp, priced as assuming it works
Tractor sprinkler	Tools and Accesories		\$35.00		
Honda lever control	Auto Accesories		\$4.00		
Needle ball bearing	Misc. Hardware		\$3.00		

a					
Start button	Tools and Accessories		\$4.00		
50 gal ag basin	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$40.00		
Power restore kit	Tools and Accessories		\$10.00		
Ignition switch	Auto Accesories		\$15.00		
Shock cords	Auto Accesories		\$5.00		
Ball valve	Tools and Accessories		\$20.00		
Pressure gauge	Tools and Accessories		\$55.00	ОВО	
LED lamp	Tools and Accessories		\$5.00		
Compression connectors	Tools and Accessories	3	\$3.00	each	
Sensor wire	Tools and Accessories		\$2.00		
MISC paint stuff	Miscellaneous			ОВО	
Spray paint gun	Miscellaneous	2	\$50.00	each	
Spray paint canister w/lid	Miscellaneous		\$15.00		
Cabin air filter	Auto Accessories		\$12.00		
Water filter	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$20.00		
Fuel/water separator	Fuel System		\$20.00		
Line filter	Plumbing and Irrigation	2	\$6.00	each	
Protection cable	Miscellaneous		\$30.00		
End link grommet	Misc. Hardware		\$5.00		
Flanged waste bend	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$1.00		
Plant support	Home Improvement		\$0.25		
Compression elbow	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$12.00		
Boiler/Burner parts	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$25.00		
Thick rope	Miscellaneous		\$4.00		
Receptacle cover	Tools and Accessories		\$8.00		
Wingnut wire connector	Mechanical Hardware		\$3.00		
Heater coil	Tools and Accessories		\$10.00		
Flux core wire	Tools and Accessories		\$15.00		
Wire connectors	Tools and Accessories	full box	\$10.00		
Splice locks	Tools and Accessories		\$3.00		
Heater coil	Plumbing and Irrigation	2	\$10.00	each	
Pressure gauge	Plumbing and Irrigation	4	\$10.00	each	

Tail light	Auto Accessories	2	\$1.00	each
Light cover	Electrical		\$0.25	
MISC wires	Electrical	4	\$2.00	each
Electric wire	Electrical		\$6.00	
Tailgate handle	Auto Accessories		\$12.00	
Peterson grommet	Misc. Hardware		\$4.00	
Brass compression elbows	Misc. Hardware		\$2.00	each
MISC wire connectors	Electrical		\$0.10	each
washer and screw set	Misc. Hardware	1 baggie	\$2.00	
small parts pack	Misc. Hardware		\$3.00	includes adapter, screws, and elbow
Detroit fuel filter	Fuel System		\$10.00	
Refill wool felt filter	Fuel System		\$1.00	
Reflector stick on	Auto Accessories	3	\$1.00	3/16"
Filter A/C cartridge	Auto Accessories		\$5.00	
Trucklight advanced LED	Auto Accessories		\$5.00	
O ring drain cover	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$1.00	
Nylon barb to mp adapter	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	
Goodyear insta-lock	Electrical		\$10.00	
> extra insta lock pieces	Misc. Hardware		\$2.00	
Pipe cap	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$2.00	
Assorted fittings	Misc. Hardware		\$3.00	
Electric caps	Electrical		\$0.25	each
1/2 pump flange set	Misc. Hardware		\$10.00	
Insta lock part	Electrical		\$10.00	
Rubber washer	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	each
Flange gasket set	Fuel System		\$10.00	each
Rubber flange set	Misc. Hardware		\$3.00	
700B series pump biodiesel & E85 kit	Fuel System		\$15.00	
Clip and copper well assy	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$12.00	
Water hose pipe	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$3.00	
1/4" double barbed connector	Tools and Accessories		\$0.75	

Pipe thread tape	Tools and Accessories	\$1.00	
water section and discharge	5	40.00	
hose	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$3.00	
T wrench	Tools and Accessories	\$2.00	
Fuel filter	Auto Accessories	\$5.00	
Master meter	Misc. Hardware	\$17.00	
1/2 set of truck tire chains	Auto Accessories	\$25.00	
pipe clamps	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$2.00	
rubber strip	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$4.00	
lock trigger pour system	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$4.00	
flamable liquid nozzle	Fuel System	\$15.00	
mercedes benz filter	Fuel System	\$12.00	
gas hose	Fuel System	\$4.00	yellow
float valve	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$5.00	was priced at \$30 but seems excessive so switched to 5
saftey drum cover	Fuel System	\$45.00	55 gal and was priced at \$90, seems excessive so reduced to 45
emt clamps	Miscelloaneous	\$0.50	each
M2 brass fitting	Misc. Hardware	\$15.00	
pipe clamps	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$4.00	new
parker hydraulic hose	Auto Accessories	\$50.00	
metal pipe cap	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$5.00	
misc. wheel	Auto Accessories	\$2.00	
bell and gossett flange gasket set	Misc. Hardware	\$4.00	
Hinge	Tools and Accessories	\$2.00	
pipe connector	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$4.00	
metal cap	Plumbing and Irrigation	\$3.00	
wire cap	Electrical	\$0.50	
cush-a-clamp	Miscellaneous	\$4.00	
misc wall pieces	Home Improvement	\$1.00	screws in them
electrical fittings	Electrical	\$1.00	
roll of roofing tar	Home Improvement	\$5.00	

assorted bag of nuts	Misc. Hardware		\$4.00	
roll of weed mat	Home Improvement		\$5.00	Y
boiler shroud bolts	Misc. Hardware		\$2.00	
pipe fittings	Misc. Hardware	10	\$1.00	
teethed nuts	Misc. Hardware		\$0.50	
compressed air filter regulator	Auto Accessories		\$10.00	
ideal wire market booklet	Electrical		\$10.00	
electric adapter	Electrical		\$1.00	each
PECO electric clamps	Electrical		\$0.50	
pipe connectors	Misc. Hardware		\$0.50	
concrete anchor	Miscellaneous		\$1.00	each
hurricane ties	Home Improvement		\$0.50	
vinyl strap	Miscellaneous		\$30.00	
faucet washers	Plumbing and Irrigation		\$1.00	
fuses	Electrical		\$1.00	
pop rivets	Misc Hardware	200	\$5.00	
brass rivets	Misc. Hardware		\$2.00	
brass handles	Home Improvement	9	\$6.00	each
3" brass handle	Home Improvement	9	\$7.00	each
2" brass handle	Home Improvement	2	\$4.00	each
porcelain knob	Home Improvement	6	\$3.00	each
shelf support brackets	Home Improvement	20	\$4.00	
wood knobs	Home Improvement		\$0.25	each
Hex bolts	Tools and Accessories		\$8.00	large
handle	Home Improvement	10	\$2.00	each
flower shaped knobs	Home Improvement		\$3.00	each
bolts	Misc. Hardware		\$0.25	each
long nails	Misc. Hardware		\$0.25	each
pipe clamps	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	each
adapter	Electric		\$3.00	
elbow fittings	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	each
washers	Misc. Hardware		\$0.50	each

companion flanges	Misc. Hardware		\$10.00	whole set
screws and nuts	Misc. Hardware		\$0.05	each
assorted connectors	Electrical		\$0.50	each
plugs	Miscellaneous	3	\$1.00	each
conduit connectors	Electrical		\$2.00	each
electtric cover plate	Electrical		\$3.00	
gate door	Home Improvement		\$20.00	
antique record cabinet	Home Improvement		\$25.00	
green barrel	Home Improvement		\$10.00	
red barrel	Home Improvement		\$10.00	
wood cart	Home Improvement		\$10.00	
shelving unit	Home Improvement		\$10.00	
generator (?)	Electrical		\$25.00	
picnic basket (L)	Miscellaneous		\$5.00	
picnic basket (SM)	Miscellaneous		\$3.00	
light switch and panel set	Electrical		\$5.00	
light switch (SM)	Electrical		\$3.00	
light panel	Electrical		\$3.00	
cable connector	Electrical		\$2.00	
squeeze connector	Electrical		\$1.00	
cable connector	Electrical	3	\$2.00	each
conduit connector	Electrical	2	\$2.00	each
light switch cover	Electrical		\$2.00	
rubber protector	Miscellaneous	2	\$1.00	each
elbow fittings	Misc. Hardware	6	\$1.00	each
3 way connector (L)	Tools and Accessories	7	\$1.00	each
3 way connector (SM)	Tools and Accessories	5	\$1.00	each
2 way connector (L)	Tools and Accesories	3	\$1.00	each
2 way connector (SM)	Tools and Accesories	5	\$1.00	each
2 way connector (XL)	Tools and Accessories	10	\$1.00	each
incandescent 600W-120V AC dimmer	Electrical		\$0.25	

intermatic timers	Electrical	2	\$3.00	each	
electrical switchboxes	Electrical		\$0.10	each	
light switch	Electrical		\$0.25		
ground fault circuit interrupter	Electrical		\$2.00		
eye wash station	Miscellaneous		\$25.00		
static discharge reel	Electrical		\$20.00		
stainless steel elbow	Misc Hardware	3	\$1.00	each	
faucet cross	Plumbing and Irrigation	2	\$1.00		
3 way pipe t connector	Tools and Accessories	3	\$1.00	each	
pipe reducer	Tools and Accessories	2	\$1.00	each	
tube adapter	Tools and Accessories		\$1.00	each	
galvanized fitting	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	each	
pipe bushing	Misc. Hardware	2	\$1.00	each	
nipple pipe fitting	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00	each	
twist on wire connectors	Tools and Accessories		\$1.00	each	
small elbow fitting	Misc. Hardware		\$0.50		
light switch and accessories	Electrical		\$5.00		
light switch panel	Electrical		\$3.00	2 pc set	
screw connector	Misc. Hardware		\$1.00		
buckets		10	\$2.00		